Features
● Intel Bay Trail SoC, low power consumption.
● Two DIMM slots support DDR3 1333 SDRAM up to 8GB
● 1 x USB3.0, 6 x USB2.0, 1 x PCIe x4, 1 x Mini PCI-e
● Wide Temperature(AMB-BT45B1W : -40~85°C)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specification
CPU

Power
Consumption TBD
Ordering Information
AMB-BT45B1
Packing List
● 1 x AMB-BT45B1 main board
● 1 x Driver CD
● 1 x Quick Guide
● 1 x IO Shield
● 1 x SATA Cable
● 1 x Heatsink
● USB port cable (2.54mm)
● USB port cable (2.0mm)
● COM port cable
● Serial ATA data cable
Intel Atom E3845, Quad Core, 2M cache,
1.91GHz, 10W (2 x LAN, 2 x COM)
AMB-BT45B1W Intel Atom E3845, Quad Core, 2M cache, 1.91GHz,
10W (2 x LAN, 6 x COM)
AMB-BT19B1 Intel Celeron J1900, Quad Core, 2M cache, 2GHz
(2.41GHz), 10W (2 x LAN, 6 x COM)
AMB-BT15B1 Intel Atom Atom E3815, Single Core, 0.5M cache,
1.46GHz, 5W (2 x LAN, 6 x COM)
Optional Cable
Software
OS Support Window 7 (32bit/64bit),windows 8.1( 32bit/64 bit)
Mechanical & Environment
Dimension 170mm x 170mm (6.69" x 6.69" )
Weight TBD
Operating Temp.
 ● -20~70°C - (AMB-BT45B1)
 ● -40~85°C - (AMB-BT45B1W)
 ●    0~60°C - (AMB-BT19B1)
 ●    0~60°C - (AMB-BT15B1)
Storage Temp. -40~85oC
Relative
Humidity 5 to 90% , non-condensing
Safety CE, FCC class A
AMB-BT45B1/W (Wide Temperature)
Intel Bay Trail SoC, 1 x VGA, 1 x DVI, 1 x LVDS, 2 x GbE, 6 x COM,
1 x USB3.0, 6 x USB2.0, 1 x PCIe x4, 1 x Mini PCI-e
In-V
ehicle C